SON VIDA - Par 70
Cto Baleares Femenino 28, 32, 42, 52 Cat. + Senior

Individual - Stableford
RESULTADOS HANDICAP 52 CATEGORIA

OCoOoNOOUA~AWNKE

BP00983390
BP13928092
BP01766058
BP55917809
BP00082766
BP13061395
BP56374000
BP13465976
BP12374859
BP00763256
BP00082765
BP56321846
BP56182784
BP00883583

CATEG.

Senior
Infantil
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sub 49
Sub 49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

NOMBRE

MARTA FERRER LOPEZ

VICTORIA ABRAHAM ROIG
CRISTINA IMIZCOZ BEUNZA

KATI HENNIGER

PAULA XIMENA ALCACER
CRISTINA SALGADO DALY

SONIA MARIA GONZALEZ FRAGA
RITA SERGEJEVA OYEN

MARIA DE LLUCH GOMILA SUREDA
MARIA JOSE POMAR MIRO
MARGARITA TOUS AGUILO

MARIA ANTONIA CASTRO RIUTORT
ESPERANZA GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
MARIA ISABEL CASTILLO VILLEGAS

FECHA: 30-ago-2025, 09:00
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